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XVII WOJEWÓDZKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY
Koszalin, 13-5-2016

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 100m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
2016-05-13 - 11:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat

1. PIEŃKOWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 FOKA Choszczno 1:12.16 241 34.83 37.33
2. GRYKIEŃ, Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1:15.15 213 36.12 39.03
3. DOBOSZ, Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 1:15.46 211 35.94 39.52
4. KUREK, Michał 05 MKP Szczecin 1:16.95 199 37.60 39.35
5. SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:17.06 198 36.77 40.29
6. BETKA, Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1:17.37 195 38.69 38.68
7. ŻUCHNIEWICZ, Paweł 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:17.70 193 38.37 39.33
8. SMOROWSKI, Cezary 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:18.89 184 36.91 41.98
9. SZUKAJŁO, Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1:19.09 183 37.76 41.33

10. ĆWIEK, Błażej 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:19.85 178 36.77 43.08
11. SZYLIŃSKI, Maciej 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:22.24 163 38.93 43.31
12. URBICH, Antoni 05 MKP Szczecin 1:23.04 158 40.68 42.36
13. MILANOWSKI, Jan 05 MKP Szczecin 1:24.30 151 40.83 43.47
14. WŁODARCZYK, Igor 05 FOKA Choszczno 1:24.33 151 39.37 44.96
15. KWIATKOWSKI, Stanisław 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:24.93 148 39.73 45.20
16. GRZELCZYK, Filip 05 MKP Szczecin 1:25.35 145 42.75 42.60
17. KUIK, Łukasz 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:26.81 138 40.64 46.17
18. SIEWRUK, Antoni 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:32.16 115 41.51 50.65
19. JAŹWIŃSKI, Łukasz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:32.55 114 44.37 48.18
20. CIERESZKO, Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 1:33.46 111 44.80 48.66
21. SZCZĘŚNIAK, Jakub 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:33.57 110 44.31 49.26
22. SIUDYŁO, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:42.42 84
23. JASIECKI, Krystian 05 Znicz Koszalin 1:43.93 80 50.47 53.46
24. CHUDZIK, Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:44.32 79 49.46 54.86

12 lat

1. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.05 314 31.59 34.46
2. URBAN, Jakub 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.22 285 33.54 34.68
3. MARCJANIK, Julian 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.17 262 33.61 36.56
4. GRUL, Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:10.45 259 34.07 36.38
5. WOLANIECKI, Patryk 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.55 258 33.47 37.08
6. KUREK, Alan 04 FOKA Choszczno 1:10.56 258 34.32 36.24
7. KĘSIK, Łukasz 04 FOKA Choszczno 1:10.65 257 34.21 36.44
8. SZYDŁOWSKI, Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 1:10.83 255 34.42 36.41
9. ZAWALICH, Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.80 245 34.85 36.95

10. KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1:12.02 242 34.63 37.39
MAZUREK, Błażej 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:12.02 242 34.94 37.08

12. HERDA, Mikołaj 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.44 229 35.37 38.07
13. KOWALCZUK, Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.66 227 35.51 38.15
14. BAJORSKI, Cezary 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.69 226 35.20 38.49
15. CHMARA, Bartłomiej 04 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:14.58 218 35.96 38.62
16. MALISZEWSKI, Tomasz 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.29 212 37.21 38.08
17. WIŚNIEWSKI, Natan 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:16.81 200 36.83 39.98
18. ZAWADZKI, Arkadiusz 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:17.30 196
19. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Nikodem 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:17.95 191 38.06 39.89
20. CHRÓŚCIAK, Aleksander 04 UKP Marlin 1:18.45 187 37.05 41.40
21. ŚNIOCH, Olaf 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:21.29 168 38.44 42.85
22. VAN LEEUWEN, Szymon 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:21.94 164 39.82 42.12
23. ŻUROWICZ, Antoni 04 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:22.29 162 39.91 42.38
24. FRYMARKIEWICZ, Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:22.75 160 39.49 43.26
25. TROJANOWSKI, Błażej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:25.94 142 40.82 45.12
26. KRZYŻYŃSKI, Piotr 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:25.99 142 39.79 46.20
27. MŁYNARCZYK, Gabriel 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:26.07 142 41.56 44.51
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XVII WOJEWÓDZKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY
Koszalin, 13-5-2016

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 100m dowolny

13 lat

1. ŻYDER, Michał 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:00.04 419 29.08 30.96
2. BRODZIŃSKI, Franciszek 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.65 335 31.85 32.80
3. TURAŁA, Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.28 326 31.09 34.19
4. WILAS, Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:05.69 320 30.81 34.88
5. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:06.26 311 32.57 33.69
6. ZWIEFKA, Mikołaj 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:06.40 310 32.64 33.76
7. KOWALSKI, Mateusz 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.67 292 32.15 35.52
8. JANECZEK, Marcel 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:07.97 289 33.05 34.92
9. SUŁKOWSKI, Daniel 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.15 286 32.78 35.37

10. JARDZIOCH, Eryk 03 MKP Szczecin 1:09.81 266 32.81 37.00
11. RETERSKI, Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.06 252 34.29 36.77
12. CISZKOWSKI, Konrad 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.48 248 34.99 36.49
13. ROSIAK, Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin 1:11.97 243 34.62 37.35
14. KOZŁOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 1:12.35 239 34.22 38.13
15. KLEIN, Olaf 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:12.45 238 34.98 37.47
16. GAWEŁ, Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1:13.06 232 35.89 37.17
17. MŁYNARSKI, Łukasz 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.13 222 35.75 38.38
18. NOWAK, Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:14.51 219 35.58 38.93
19. SZAFRAŃSKI , Wiktor 03 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:17.23 197 38.16 39.07
20. MOKRZYCKI, Michał 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:22.53 161 38.02 44.51
21. WRZESZCZ, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 1:22.55 161 39.37 43.18
22. ADAMSKI, Błażej 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:27.78 134 41.41 46.37

12 - 13 lat

1. ŻYDER, Michał 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:00.04 419 29.08 30.96
2. BRODZIŃSKI, Franciszek 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.65 335 31.85 32.80
3. TURAŁA, Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.28 326 31.09 34.19
4. WILAS, Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:05.69 320 30.81 34.88
5. SZMIT, Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.05 314 31.59 34.46
6. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:06.26 311 32.57 33.69
7. ZWIEFKA, Mikołaj 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:06.40 310 32.64 33.76
8. KOWALSKI, Mateusz 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.67 292 32.15 35.52
9. JANECZEK, Marcel 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:07.97 289 33.05 34.92

10. SUŁKOWSKI, Daniel 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.15 286 32.78 35.37
11. URBAN, Jakub 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.22 285 33.54 34.68
12. JARDZIOCH, Eryk 03 MKP Szczecin 1:09.81 266 32.81 37.00
13. MARCJANIK, Julian 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.17 262 33.61 36.56
14. GRUL, Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:10.45 259 34.07 36.38
15. WOLANIECKI, Patryk 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.55 258 33.47 37.08
16. KUREK, Alan 04 FOKA Choszczno 1:10.56 258 34.32 36.24
17. KĘSIK, Łukasz 04 FOKA Choszczno 1:10.65 257 34.21 36.44
18. SZYDŁOWSKI, Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 1:10.83 255 34.42 36.41
19. RETERSKI, Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.06 252 34.29 36.77
20. CISZKOWSKI, Konrad 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.48 248 34.99 36.49
21. ZAWALICH, Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:11.80 245 34.85 36.95
22. ROSIAK, Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin 1:11.97 243 34.62 37.35
23. KAMIŃSKI, Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1:12.02 242 34.63 37.39

MAZUREK, Błażej 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:12.02 242 34.94 37.08
25. KOZŁOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 1:12.35 239 34.22 38.13
26. KLEIN, Olaf 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:12.45 238 34.98 37.47
27. GAWEŁ, Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1:13.06 232 35.89 37.17
28. HERDA, Mikołaj 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.44 229 35.37 38.07
29. KOWALCZUK, Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.66 227 35.51 38.15
30. BAJORSKI, Cezary 04 MKP Szczecin 1:13.69 226 35.20 38.49
31. MŁYNARSKI, Łukasz 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.13 222 35.75 38.38
32. NOWAK, Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:14.51 219 35.58 38.93
33. CHMARA, Bartłomiej 04 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:14.58 218 35.96 38.62
34. MALISZEWSKI, Tomasz 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.29 212 37.21 38.08
35. WIŚNIEWSKI, Natan 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:16.81 200 36.83 39.98
36. SZAFRAŃSKI , Wiktor 03 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:17.23 197 38.16 39.07
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XVII WOJEWÓDZKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY
Koszalin, 13-5-2016

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

37. ZAWADZKI, Arkadiusz 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:17.30 196
38. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Nikodem 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:17.95 191 38.06 39.89
39. CHRÓŚCIAK, Aleksander 04 UKP Marlin 1:18.45 187 37.05 41.40
40. ŚNIOCH, Olaf 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:21.29 168 38.44 42.85
41. VAN LEEUWEN, Szymon 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:21.94 164 39.82 42.12
42. ŻUROWICZ, Antoni 04 Mkp Kołobrzeg 1:22.29 162 39.91 42.38
43. MOKRZYCKI, Michał 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:22.53 161 38.02 44.51
44. WRZESZCZ, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 1:22.55 161 39.37 43.18
45. FRYMARKIEWICZ, Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:22.75 160 39.49 43.26
46. TROJANOWSKI, Błażej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:25.94 142 40.82 45.12
47. KRZYŻYŃSKI, Piotr 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:25.99 142 39.79 46.20
48. MŁYNARCZYK, Gabriel 04 Znicz Koszalin 1:26.07 142 41.56 44.51
49. ADAMSKI, Błażej 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:27.78 134 41.41 46.37


